} UNIVERSAL
Learning Group
Your future begins today

UNIVERSAL HIGHEREDUCATION

Provider ID PRV14288

CRICOS Provideer No. 03848E

HIGHER EDUCATION
www.uhe.edu.au

Universal Insfitute of Technology

Australia

RTO No 22096 N
CRICOS Provider No. 02946M
VOCATIONAL EDUCATION

www.uit.edu.au

Universal
English

CRICOS Provider No. 03750D

ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSES
www.universalenglish.edu.au

wL The William Light
Tachtide

RTO No. 40323

PROFESSIONAL YEAR PROGRAM
www.wli.edu.au

Bachelor of Information Technology

CRICOS Course Code: 102223C

Bachelor of Multinational Film Production

CRICOS Course Code: 1022248

CPC40120 Certificate IV in Building and Construction.

CRICOS Course Code: 103781J

BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management

CRICOS Course Code: 104037M

BSB60720 Advanced Diploma of Program Management

CRICOS Course Code: 104441K

General English

CRICOS Course Code: 099477M

EAP/IELTS Exam Preparation

CRICOS Course Code: 099479J

Cambridge FCE

CRICOS Course Code: 0100813

Cambridge CAE

CRICOS Course Code: 0100813

Barista Courses

Professional Year Program in ICT

Normal price

$10,000

per semester

$11,000

per semester

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$400
$400

$400

$400

$1590

$11,000

TURKEY
2022

Promotion price

$8,500

per semester

$9,500

per semester

$9,000
$7,000
$7,500

$220 AUD

Up to 24 weeks

$200 AUD

From 26 to 36 weeks

$180 AUD

From 37 weeks

$1050

*Valid for applications received from 20t April 2022 until

further notice.

*Commencement by Dec - 2022
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