Promotion price







•	Bachelor of Information Technology CRICOS Course Code: 102223C	\$10,000 per semester	\$8,500 per semester
•	Bachelor of Multinational Film Production CRICOS Course Code: 102224B	\$11,000 per semester	\$9,500 per semester



■ CPC40120 Certificate IV in Building and Construction. CRICOS Course Code: 103781J	\$10,000	\$9,000
■ BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management CRICOS COURSE Code: 104037M	\$10,000	\$7,000
■ BSB60720 Advanced Diploma of Program Management	\$10,000	\$7,500



CRICOS Provider No. 03750D

ENGLISH LANGUAGE COURSES www.**universalenglish**.edu.au

■ General English CRICOS Course Code: 099477M	\$400	\$220 AUD Up to 24 weeks
■ EAP/IELTS Exam Preparation CRICOS Course Code: 099479J	\$400	\$200 AUD
■ Cambridge FCE CRICOS Course Code: 0100813	\$400	From 26 to 36 weeks
■ Cambridge CAE CRICOS Course Code: 0100813	\$400	\$180 AUD From 37 weeks
Barista Courses	\$1590	\$1050



PROFESSIONAL YEAR PROGRAM www.wli.edu.au

■ Professional Year Program in ICT

\$11,000

Normal price

*Valid for applications received from 20th April 2022 until further notice.

*Commencement by Dec - 2022